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MUNTELE MIC 
VERTICAL RACE 2017

CLASAMENT ALERGARE
	BIB
	Prenume
	Nume
	Categorie
	Obs.
	Timp
	Loc general
	Loc categorie

	131 
	IONUT-SEBASTIAN 
	MARAN 
	General Masculin 
	
	45.24
	1
	1

	109
	VIKTOR
	MANOILA
	General Masculin
	
	50.19
	2
	2

	162
	IULIAN
	MARDAN
	General Masculin
	
	51.50
	3
	3

	163
	ZSOLT
	KOVACS
	General Masculin 
	
	52.13
	4
	4

	122
	LASZLO
	KOKOVICS
	General Masculin
	
	52.49
	5
	5

	165
	IOSIF VIOREL 
	DOARVOAS 
	General Masculin 
	
	53.35
	6
	6

	116
	RADU
	CRAINIC
	General Masculin
	
	54.37
	7
	7

	103
	CALIN
	BERARIU
	General Masculin
	
	55.53
	8
	8

	144
	FLORIN
	HANCIUTA
	General Masculin
	
	57.16
	9
	9

	101
	CATALIN
	PADUREAN
	General Masculin
	
	57.22
	10
	10

	121
	RAZVAN RAUL
	DRAIA
	General Masculin
	
	57.42
	11
	11

	145
	MARIAN
	VLAD
	General Masculin
	
	58.13
	12
	12

	111
	CALIN
	CRAINIC
	General Masculin
	
	58.45
	13
	13

	104
	ANDREI
	SLUSARCIUC
	General Masculin
	
	58.53
	14
	14

	160
	ALEXANDRU 
	GARBONI 
	General Masculin 
	
	59.15
	15
	15

	120
	DAN MIHAI
	NICOARA
	General Masculin
	
	59.38
	16
	16

	105
	CIPRIAN
	STEFANESCU
	General Masculin
	
	1.00.14
	17
	17

	150
	BOGDAN
	TOADER
	General Masculin
	
	1.01.28
	18
	18

	137
	VASILE 
	PRIGUZA 
	General Masculin 
	
	1.01.30
	19
	19

	132 
	CASIAN 
	COLCHER 
	General Masculin 
	
	1.02.28
	20
	20

	164
	RADU
	CAMPAN
	General Masculin
	
	1.02.31
	21
	21

	108
	EDWARD
	SZECSI
	General Masculin
	
	1.03.02
	22
	22

	148
	MIRCEA
	GOTECIUC
	General Masculin
	
	1.03.44
	23
	23

	129 
	CIPRIAN 
	POPA 
	General Masculin 
	
	1.03.53
	24
	24

	140
	LARISA CORNELIA 
	PEIA 
	General Feminin 
	
	1.04.12
	25
	1

	135 
	CLAUDIU 
	DRAGHIA 
	General Masculin
	
	1.04.45
	26
	25

	151
	DANIEL
	BALAN
	General Masculin
	
	1.05.22
	27
	26

	139 
	DAMIAN 
	MINUT 
	General Masculin 
	
	1.05.27
	28
	27

	106
	VIVIANA
	SANDRA
	General Feminin
	
	1.06.17
	29
	2

	154
	ADINA 
	TIPEI 
	General Feminin 
	
	1.07.28
	30
	3

	146
	PLESU
	MIRCEA
	General Masculin
	
	1.08.38
	31
	28

	127
	STELA
	RATIU
	General Feminin
	
	1.10.01
	32
	4

	123
	ANCA
	MĂDUȚA
	General Feminin
	
	1.11.28
	33
	5

	117
	DANIEL
	BENEC
	General Masculin
	
	1.11.36
	34
	29

	159
	SEBASTIAN 
	VELCELEAN PIRVA 
	General Masculin 
	
	1.11.41
	35
	30

	136 
	ALEXANDRU-LEVI 
	BRISCAN 
	General Masculin 
	
	1.13.03
	36
	31

	102
	MARIUS
	TRION
	General Masculin
	
	1.13.09
	37
	32

	141
	CSAKANY 
	ORSHI 
	General Feminin 
	
	1.13.09
	38
	6

	124
	HUBA
	MOLNAR
	General Masculin
	
	1.13.24
	39
	33

	126
	CLAUDIU
	MITACHE
	General Masculin
	
	1.15.40
	40
	34

	133
	SAMUEL 
	BOSCAI 
	General Masculin 
	
	1.16.31
	41
	35

	153
	FLORIN
	PETRARIU
	General Masculin
	
	1.16.40
	42
	36

	147
	CORNELIA
	SÂRBU
	General Feminin
	
	1.16.43
	43
	7

	134 
	ELEONORA 
	CRACIUN 
	General Feminin 
	
	1.19.31
	44
	8

	149
	MIRCEA
	BĂLĂȘOIU
	General Masculin
	
	1.19.42
	45
	37

	130 
	ANDREI 
	TANASE 
	General Masculin 
	
	1.20.32
	46
	38

	152
	BOGDAN
	UMANSCHI
	General Masculin
	
	1.23.53
	47
	39

	155
	DARIUS
	RADU
	General Masculin
	
	1.23.53
	48
	40

	156
	ADELINA-ALINA 
	HAN 
	General Feminin 
	
	1.24.33
	49
	9

	143
	CIPRIAN
	CIUPA
	General Masculin
	
	1.25.07
	50
	41

	142
	MIHAI
	COSMA
	General Masculin
	
	1.25.08
	51
	42

	166
	CLAUDIA-IULIANA 
	COVACI 
	General Feminin 
	
	1.26.41
	52
	10

	128
	AUDREY
	LEMERCIER
	General Feminin
	
	1.27.35
	53
	11

	157
	IOAN-VASILE 
	GHIOCEL 
	General Masculin 
	
	1.31.17
	54
	43

	158
	VIOLETA 
	SIMONESCU 
	General Feminin 
	
	1.38.47
	55
	12

	138 
	ADELHEIT 
	PAUL 
	General Feminin 
	
	1.50.41
	56
	13

	110
	GHEORGHECI
	MARIAN NICOLAE
	General Masculin
	
	2.02.44
	57
	44

	119
	MARILENA
	GURAN
	General Feminin
	
	DNF
	
	

	125
	EMI
	KIRALY
	General Feminin
	
	DNS
	
	

	118
	ANGELA
	FEIES
	General Feminin
	
	DNS
	
	

	161
	ADRIAN
	BURIER
	General Masculin
	
	DNS
	
	

	115
	DRAGOS
	BOCAN
	General Masculin
	
	DNS
	
	

	114
	DRAGISA
	UNCUL
	General Masculin
	
	DNS
	
	

	113
	FULVIU
	MOGA
	General Masculin
	
	DNS
	
	

	112
	ANDREI
	TALPOS
	General Masculin
	
	DNS
	
	

	107
	ARNOLD
	DEKANI-ENGELMAN
	General Masculin
	
	DNS
	
	


